Loyalty Bonus - ₹7,000.00

Fixed Allowance ₹2,268.00 ₹14,868.00

Night Shift Allowances - ₹6,705.00

Bonus ₹18,521.00 ₹18,521.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹7,200.00

Gross Earnings ₹55,284.00 Total Deductions ₹1,800.00

| Total Net Payable ₹53,484.00 (Indian Rupee Fifty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Four Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions